
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-56760-67ab49c4739ef
February 11, 2025

GREENHOUSE FOODSTUFF TRADING LLC
Dubai Investment Park 2, Community 597
St. 66, Building #2
Dubai
United Arab Emirates

TALMERA USA INC.
701 FIFTH AVE.
 SUITE 4200 SEATTLE WA 98104 UNITED STATES

Air Chicago, IL

United Arab Emirates Dubai

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Consignor reference: CI-2022477 SC2022477

Sartori Balsamic BellaVitano Qaurter Wheel

Sartori Expresso BellaVitano Quarter Wheel

Sartori Garlic & Herb BellaVitano Quarter Wheel

Sartori BellaVitano Gold Quarter Wheel

Sartori Asiago & Olive Oil BellaVitano Quarter Wheel

H.S.Code: 040690   Marks: 144 cases

Gross: 1,502.784 KG

Net: 1,387.261 KG

United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Commercial Invoice
Invoice No # CI-2022477
Contract # SC-2022477

Date
February 11, 2025

Order #
Shipper Name & Address 
Talmera USA Inc.
701 Fifth Ave., Suite 4200

Applicant Name: 
Greenhouse Foodstuff Trading LLC
Dubai Investment Park 2, Community 597, St. 66, Building #2

City
Seattle, WA

Postal Code
98104

City
Dubai

Postal Code

Country
US

Email Address
accounting@tal
mera.com

Country Email Address

Telephone No:
+1 206-652-3521

Fax Number Telephone no.
+971-4-8170000

Fax Number

Product Description Country 
Of Origin

Quantity Unit Of 
Measure

Customs 
Code

Total Net 
Weight 
(KG)

Unit Price 
(USD)

Total Price
(USD)

Sartori Balsamic BellaVitano Qaurter Wheel
Sartori Expresso BellaVitano Quarter Wheel      
Sartori Garlic & Herb BellaVitano Quarter Wheel
Sartori BellaVitano Gold Quarter Wheel
Sartori Asiago & Olive Oil BellaVitano Quarter Wheel

US
US
US

US
US

44
44
44
7
5

Case
Case
Case
Case
Case

040690
040690
040690
040690
040690

423.129
421.542
426.444
66.895
49.251

25.50
25.50
25.50
25.50
25.50

10,789.79
10,749.32
10,874.32
1,705.82
1,255.90

Place Of Delivery: 
Dubai International Airport

Shipment Date: 
February 11, 2025

Subtotal DA (USD) 35,375.15

Payment Terms: 
30% Advance/70% CAD Total DAP (USD) 35,375.15

Talmera USA Inc.

+1 206-299-2880

UAE
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