CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: LA-COO-56760-67ab49c4739ef

VERIFY.FTGS.US Date: February 11, 2025

Port of Loading Transport Type Seller (Exporter) Air Chicago, IL TALMERA USA INC. 701 FIFTH AVE. **Destination Country Destination Port** SUITE 4200 SEATTLE WA 98104 UNITED STATES United Arab Emirates Dubai **Export Date** Exporting Carrier ****** Consignee GREENHOUSE FOODSTUFF TRADING LLC Bill of Lading / AWB Import Permit Number Dubai Investment Park 2, Community 597 St. 66, Building #2 Dubai Forwarding Agent Owner or Agent **United Arab Emirates**

Remarks Buyer (Importer) Consignor reference: CI-2022477 SC2022477



Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin	
Sartori Balsamic BellaVitano Qaurter Wheel	Gross: 1,502.784 KG	United States	
Sartori Expresso BellaVitano Quarter Wheel	Net: 1,387.261 KG		
Sartori Garlic & Herb BellaVitano Quarter Wheel			
Sartori BellaVitano Gold Quarter Wheel			
Sartori Asiago & Olive Oil BellaVitano Quarter Wheel			
H.S.Code: 040690 Marks: 144 cases			
======================================	=====		
CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN			
CHAMBERS FEDERATION			



- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that: The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

 The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
- Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

 -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- -In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.
- -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.





Commercial Invoice

Date		Invoice No # CI-2			2022477				
February 11, 2025		Contract # SC-2			2022477				
		Order #							
Shipper Name & A	Applicant Name:								
Talmera USA Inc.		Greenhouse Foodstuff Trading LLC							
701 Fifth Ave., Suite 4200		Dubai Investment Park 2, Community 597, St. 66, Building #2							
City	Postal Code	City Postal Code							
Seattle, WA	98104	Dubai							
Country	Email Address	Country Email Address							
US	accounting@tal mera.com	UAE							
Telephone No:	Fax Number	Telephone no.				Fax Number			
+1 206-652-3521	+1 206-299-2880	+971-4-8170000							
Product Description		Country Of Origin	Quantity	Unit Of Measure	Cust		Total Net Weight (KG)	Unit Price (USD)	Total Price (USD)
Sartori Balsamic BellaVitano Qaurter Wheel		_I US	44	Case	04069	90	423.129	25.50	10,789.79
Sartori Expresso BellaVitano Quarter Wheel		US	44	Case	040690		421.542	25.50	10,749.32
Sartori Garlic & Herb BellaVitano Quarter Wheel Sartori BellaVitano Gold Quarter Wheel		US	44	Case Case	040690 040690		426.444 66.895	25.50 25.50	10,874.32 1,705.82
Sartori Asiago & Olive Oil BellaVitano Quarter Wheel		US	5	Case	04069		49.251	25.50	1,255.90
Place Of Delivery: Dubai Internation			1	ı	<u>'</u>		'	'	
Shipment Date: February 11, 2025	Subtotal DA (USD)						35,375.15		
Payment Terms:									
30% Advance/70%	Total DAP (USD)					35,375.15			

